TUV India Training Academy

Kaizen Techniques Awareness Tuv...

This course essentially covers the Kaizen
elements, elements of waste & 5 S workplace
excellence. The course is highly interactive, not
only with reference to answering queries, but also
sharing the hands on experience of the faculty
gathered through successful completion of various
Kaizen projects of continuous improvement & vast
working experience in the industry. The course
includes series of lectures with exercises for better
learning.

The essential objective of this course is to provide
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Who should attend ?

o Top and middle level management
personnel of small, medium and large scale
companies

e Production/Maintenance/Quality/Materials
managers and executives

¢ Quality/Quality management consultants

Course Contents

e Introduction to Kaizen & its overview,
e Kaizen elements,

e Types of Muda & Elimination,

e 5 S workplace Excellence,

e Kaizen Blitz,

e Kaizen tools & techniques,

e Kaizen event — exercise,

e TAKT Time

Certificate

Certificate of attendance shall be issued to all the
delegates attending entire duration of the training
course.

the delegates with the opportunity to learn Kaizen Duration
concepts of continuous improvement.
1 Day
Registered & Head Office-
801, Raheja Plaza |, LBS Marg, Ghatkopar (W),
Mumbai 400 086
Email: trainingindia@tuv-nord.com Tel: +91-22-66477000
Contact:
Pune: training.pune@tuv-nord.com Bengaluru: training.bengaluru@tuv-nord.com
Baroda: training.baroda@tuv-nord.com Coimbatore: training.coimbatore@tuv-nord.com
Mumbai:training.mumbai@tuv-nord.com Chennai: training.chennai@tuv-nord.com
Kolkata:_training.kolkata@tuv-nord.com Hyderabad: training.hyderabad @tuv-nord.com

Delhi: training.delhi@tuv-nord.com

Website:www.tuv-nord.com/in  Toll Free: 1800-209-0902
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Expertise for your Success
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